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HOUSE WINE
WHITE / RED / ROSE

175MI glass
250MI glass
Wine spritzers

BEERS
Keo (330ml)
Mythos (330ml)

Mythos (500ml)

SOFT DRINIKS
Regular soft drink (250ml)
Large soft drink (pint)
Orange juice (250ml)
Cordial drink

Mixers

MINERAL WATER

Small min. Water (330ml)
Large min. Water (11)

WHISKEY
Bell's
Jameson’s
Jack Daniels

BRANDY & METAXA

Metaxa 5 star
Courvoisier

®UZO & RAUI

Ouzo
Raki or tsipouro (shot)

®THER SPIRITS

Bacardi

Smirnoff vodka
Gin

Rum

Southern comfort
Malibu

Martinis (50ml)
Archers

LIQUEURS

Tia maria

Cointreau

Grand marnier

Mastic liqueur (Greece)

Sambuca (classic, black, pink)

Amaretto
Drambuie
Baileys (50ml)

FORTIFIED WINE

Commandaria (Cyprus) (50ml)

5.35
7.25
5.20

4.70
4.70
6.25

2.90
4.50
2.75
1.25
0.70

2.50
4.25

3.00
3.50
3.75

4.00
4.50

3.00
3.00

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.50
3.20
3.00
3.00

3.20
4.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
5.00

3.50



WHITE WINE

HOUSE WHITE 19.90
175MI glass 5.35
250MlI glass 7.25
WINE SPRINTER 5.20
5 SENSES WHITE 24.00

Delicate balanced body, pleasantly mild refreshing
acidity, round feel with a soft lemony aftertaste.

THISBE 26.00
Medium dry fruity wine from the KEO winery in Cyprus.
Very pleasant with a medium to light body. Fresh apples
and grapefruit on the palate with a hint of lively citrus.

MAKEDONIKOS WHITE 28.00
Pale lemony colour. On the nose aromas of citrus and
lemon with elegant notes of white flowers. The palate is
dry, light-bodied with refreshing acidity and a pleasant
finish

MOSCHOFILERO (BOUTARI) 34.00
Pleasant and fresh with a clear, white yellow colour with
green tints. Well balanced and fruit forward with light floral
notes. Long aromatic aftertaste of citrus with a crisp finish.

RETSINA

KOURTAKI 24.00
A traditional ‘taverna’ wine characterised by its pine resin
flavour made from the Savatiano grape of Attica. Fresh
and rich on the palate, nicely balanced, delicate with a
clean crisp finish.

RETSINA SMALL BOTTLES 500ML 16.50
Please enquire for availability. Prices may vary.

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO 26.50
R®SE WINE

HOUSE ROSE 19.90
175MI glass 5.35
250MI glass 7.25
WINE SPRINTER 5.20
5 SENSES ROSE 24.00

Fresh with a soft pink colour, aroma of red fruits like cherry
and strawberry, vibrant with a long aromatic aftertaste.

MAKEDONIKOS ROSE 28.00
Bright pomegranate colour. Aromas of ripe strawberry
dominate the nose. The palate is dry and light-bodied.

The sweet flavours of strawberry and raspberry jam are
balanced by a crisp acidity. Mouthwatering with fruity
finish.

SEE RED WINES ®VERLEAF )




RED WINE

HOUSE RED 19.90
175MI glass 5.35
250MI glass 7.25
WINE SPRINTER 5.20
5 SENSES 24.00

Medium to full body, moderate acidity with smooth
tannins and great fruit intensity. The finish is long and
persistent.

OTHELLO 27.00
A medium fo full bodied wine from Cyprus. Rich aroma
and soft taste of ripe berries. Rather rustic and youthful.
Produced from grapes specially selected from vineyards
grown at altitude.

MAKEDONIKOS RED 28.00
Ruby red colour. The nose is fruit-forward mainly with
aromas of red berries and plum. The palate is elegant,
medium bodied, round with ripe red fruit and soft
fannins.

NAOUSSA (BOUTARI) 34.00
Typical, classic wine of Naoussa and a flagship wine for
the Boutari winery for decades. Deep red colour with an
infense personality. It produces a rich bouquet of ripe

red fruit, blackberry and plum, together with hints of sun-
dried tomato and the aromas from ageing, cinnamon
and wood. A rich body, good balance and structure,
soft tannins in its finish.

NEMEA 37.00
Easy to drink with gentle tannins, rich body and a nice
balance between acidity, barrel and fruit. Aromas of
spices such as cinnamon, cloves and pepper. On the
palate stone fruits of cherry and dried plum.
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