





•









## WHITE / RED / ROSE

175MI glass	5.35
250MI glass	7.25
Wine spritzers	5.20

# BEERS

Keo (330ml)	4.70
Mythos (330ml)	4.70
Mythos (500ml)	6.25

## SOFT DPINI/S

OOF I DRIINKO	
Regular soft drink (250ml)	2.90
Large soft drink (pint)	4.50
Orange juice (250ml)	2.75
Cordial drink	1.25
Mixers	0.70

### MINERAL WATER

Small min. Water (330ml)	2.50
Large min. Water (11)	4.25

## WHISKEY

Bell's	3.00
Jameson's	3.50
Jack Daniels	3.75
Jack Daniels	ა.

## **BRANDY & METAXA**

Metaxa 5 star	4.00
Courvoisier	4.50

# **OU7O & PAKI**

OULO & RAKI	
Ouzo	3.00
Raki or tsipouro (shot)	3.00

# OTHER SPIRITS

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.50
3.20
3.00
3.00

# **LIQUEURS**

Tia maria	3.20
Cointreau	4.00
Grand marnier	5.00
Mastic liqueur (Greece)	3.50
Sambuca (classic, black, pink)	3.50
Amaretto	3.50
Drambuie	4.00
Baileys (50ml)	5.00

#### FORTIFIED WINE

	AA 11 4F	
Commandaria	(Cyprus) (50ml)	3.50









HOUSE WHITE	19.90
175MI glass	5.35
250MI glass	7.25
WINE SPRINTER	5.20

**5 SENSES WHITE** 24.00

Delicate balanced body, pleasantly mild refreshing acidity, round feel with a soft lemony aftertaste.

**THISBE** 

Medium dry fruity wine from the KEO winery in Cyprus. Very pleasant with a medium to light body. Fresh apples and grapefruit on the palate with a hint of lively citrus.

**MAKEDONIKOS WHITE** 28.00

Pale lemony colour. On the nose aromas of citrus and lemon with elegant notes of white flowers. The palate is dry, light-bodied with refreshing acidity and a pleasant

MOSCHOFILERO (BOUTARI)

Pleasant and fresh with a clear, white yellow colour with green tints. Well balanced and fruit forward with light floral notes. Long aromatic aftertaste of citrus with a crisp finish.

### RETSINA

**KOURTAKI** 

A traditional 'taverna' wine characterised by its pine resin flavour made from the Savatiano grape of Attica. Fresh and rich on the palate, nicely balanced, delicate with a clean crisp finish.

#### **RETSINA SMALL BOTTLES 500ML** 16.50

Please enquire for availability. Prices may vary.

#### SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO	26.50

## ROSÉ WINE

HOUSE ROSE	19.90
175Ml glass	5.35
250MI glass	7.25
WINE SPRINTER	5.20

#### **5 SENSES ROSE** 24.00

Fresh with a soft pink colour, aroma of red fruits like cherry and strawberry, vibrant with a long aromatic aftertaste.

#### MAKEDONIKOS ROSÈ 28.00

Bright pomegranate colour. Aromas of ripe strawberry dominate the nose. The palate is dry and light-bodied. The sweet flavours of strawberry and raspberry jam are balanced by a crisp acidity. Mouthwatering with fruity finish.

#### SEE RED WINES OVERLEAF













## RED WINE

HOUSE RED	19.90
175MI glass	5.35
250MI glass	7.25
WINE SPRINTER	5.20

5 SENSES 24.00

Medium to full body, moderate acidity with smooth tannins and great fruit intensity. The finish is long and persistent.

OTHELLO 27.00

A medium to full bodied wine from Cyprus. Rich aroma and soft taste of ripe berries. Rather rustic and youthful. Produced from grapes specially selected from vineyards grown at altitude.

#### **MAKEDONIKOS RED**

28.00

Ruby red colour. The nose is fruit-forward mainly with aromas of red berries and plum. The palate is elegant, medium bodied, round with ripe red fruit and soft tannins.

#### **NAOUSSA (BOUTARI)**

34.00

Typical, classic wine of Naoussa and a flagship wine for the Boutari winery for decades. Deep red colour with an intense personality. It produces a rich bouquet of ripe red fruit, blackberry and plum, together with hints of sundried tomato and the aromas from ageing, cinnamon and wood. A rich body, good balance and structure, soft tannins in its finish.

NEMEA 37.00

Easy to drink with gentle tannins, rich body and a nice balance between acidity, barrel and fruit. Aromas of spices such as cinnamon, cloves and pepper. On the palate stone fruits of cherry and dried plum.







